

PROJECT: Town of Crown Point
Water Source Improvements
NYS EFC DWSRF Project No. 18184
Contract "E"

BID OPENING DATE: December 9, 2021
PROJECT NO: 4912
SHEET 1 OF : 1

BIDDING TABULATION SHEET

Bidders Name	Base Bid	Alternate 1 (ADD) Replacement of well pump	Alternate 2 (ADD) Provide Trailer Mounted Generator
Hour Electric Co., Inc.	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 51,985.00
Rozell East, INC.	\$ 227,431.00	\$ 54,375.00	\$ 90,957.00
Harold R. Clune, Inc.	\$ 283,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 62,000.00
William J. Murray, Inc.	\$ 381,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 69,000.00

PROJECT: Town of Crown Point
Water Source Improvements
NYS EFC DWSRF Project No. 18184
Contract "P"

BID OPENING DATE: December 9, 2021
PROJECT NO: 4912
SHEET 1 OF : 1

BIDDING TABULATION SHEET

Bidders Name	Base Bid	Alternate 1 (DEDUCT) Proposing integrator other than listed in base bid, as noted in Division 40 Specs and Contract Drawings
L.H. LaPlante Company, Inc.	\$410,000.00	No Bid
John W. Danforth Company	\$439,100.00	No Bid

PROJECT: Town of Crown Point
Water Source Improvements
NYS EFC DWSRF Project No. 18184
Contract "M"

BID OPENING DATE: December 9, 2021
PROJECT NO: 4912
SHEET 1 OF : 1

BIDDING TABULATION SHEET

Bidders Name	Base Bid
John W. Danforth Company	\$77,300.00
T. McElligott, Inc.	\$77,400.00
L. H. LaPlante Company, Inc.	\$95,000.00

PROJECT: Town of Crown Point
Water Source Improvements
NYS EFC DWSRF Project No. 18184
Contract "GC"

BID OPENING DATE: December 9, 2021
PROJECT NO: 4912
SHEET 1 OF : 1

BIDDING TABULATION SHEET

Bidders Name	Base Bid	Alternate 1 (ADD) Replacement of well pump
Branon Construction Company Inc	\$ 767,250.00	\$ 45,000.00
Rozell East, Inc	\$ 956,000.00	\$ 83,000.00